Namn

Plac

Herrar Senior

1 Roger Henriksson
2 Lukas Oja

3 Roger Adermalm
4 Sven Lantto

5 Denny Karlsson

6 Magnus Vesterlund
7 David Larsson
Oldboys

1 Hans Karlsson
Pojkar A

1 Dennis Johansson

Vaara

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

DM, Nordsvenska Masterskapen, Gallivare BGK

Nationell tavling den 29 juni 2013
Spelplats: BGK Gaéllivare Filt

Klubb

Skellefted BGK
Gallivare BGK
Gallivare BGK
Gallivare BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Skelleftea BGK

Gallivare BGK

Skellefted BGK

S1

28
30
28
41
41
50
55

30

38

S2

35
32
31
34
39
53
47

32

35

26
29
39
42
46
50
44

31

37

32
38
37
43
44
42
50

30

45

121
129
135
160
170
195
196

123

155

Sida

Snitt

30,3
32,3
33,8
40,0
42,5
48,8
49,0

30,8

38,8

1

av



